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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT
COUNTY OF JASPER | ) 2016652700569

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on October 27, 20186, the Grand Jurors of Jasper
County present upon their oath:

Possession of Weapon During Violent Crime

That in Jasper County, South Carolina, on or about April 30, 2016, the Defendant, Aneisha Shaire Young, did possess a
firearm during the commission of a violent crime(s), to wit: Murder and Attempted Murder and Aneisha Shaire Young
was convicted of committing or attempting to commit a violent crime as defined in Section 16-1-60, all in violation of
Section 16-23-490, et al. of the Codes of Law of South Carolina.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ; INDICTMENT
COUNTY OF JASPER ) 2016GS2700251

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on October 27, 2016, the Grand Jurors of Jasper
County present upon their oath:

Attempted Murder

That in Jasper County, South Carolina, on or about April 30, 2016, the Defendant, Aneisha Shaire Young, did, with intent
to kill and with malice aforethought, attempt to willfully kill Wrenshad Kwame Anderson, to wit: by shooting at him., all in
violation of Section 16-3-29, et al. of the Codes of Law of South Carolina.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary 1o the statute in such case made and provided. .
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INDICTMENT

COUNTY OF JASPER ) 2016GS2700241

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on October 27, 2016, the Grand Jurors of Jasper
County present upon their oath:

Murder

That in Jasper County, South Carolina, on or about April 30, 2016, the Defendant, Aneisha Shaire Young, did, with
malice aforethought, kill Davonte Freeman and Davonte Freeman did die as a proximate result of Aneisha Shaire
Young's actions, to wit: shooting him., all in violation of Section 16-3-10, et al. of the Codes of Law of South Carolina.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.
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